
SSI Price List 2025 Fuvahmulah Scuba Club

Course Requirment Description Days to complete Amount Course commission

SSI Basic Diver

SSI Open water Diver

SSI Speciality course

SSI Advance Open
water

React Right

SSI Diver Stress &
Rescue

SSI Dive Masters

SSI Advanced Adventure

SSI Shark Ecology Specia

-

-

Open water diver

Open water diver

Open water diver

Open water diver

-

Advance open water diver

Resuce Diver

Price list includes: Course matirels, Dive equipments, Insurance, Boat fees, Dive Instructor, Pool fees 

1 Confined Session + 1 open water dive 1 Day $150.00

6 Confined Sessions + 4 Open water dives 3-4 Days $615.00

5 Dives 2 Days $410.00

2 tiger dives 2 Days $350.00

1 speciality 2 dives 1 Day $250.00

4 Specilaties 9 Dives, In addition to this you need
to have 24 logged dives in order to be recognize

as an Advance Open water diver
3 Days $550.00

Dry course. Learn about First aid, CPR, o2
provider and use of AED 1 Day $150.00

3 Confined Session + 3 Open water dives 5-6 Days $600.00 15%

- 1 Month $1,500.00 15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%


